Nombre y apellidos

Eryin SANHUEZA

André JEREZ

Reinaldo AHUMADA

Rodrigo CANOSA

Marcel CORTEZ

Cristian MAGANA

Eduardo NAVARRETE

Francisco LARA

Cristopher PENROZ

Sebastian PINO

Carlos TOSELLI

Simon ARIAS

Nicolds BASCUNAN

Rubén CEPEDA

Mauro LOPES

Plantel de Jugadores

Nac.

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

= URU

= CHI

e CHI

= CHI

= CHI

= CHI

e CHI

= CHI

= CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

Fecha de nac.

29.01.96

10.08.98

30.05.97

18.05.88

25.12.95

26.02.91

07.06.96

25.01.95

13.04.90

14.10.97

02.10.00

07.09.95

26.06.00

17.06.94

23.01.97

Posicion

Arquero

Arquero

Defensa

Defensa

Defensa

Defensa

Defensa

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante



Nicolas FORTTES

Diego CUELLAR

Alexis FUENTES

Giovanni BUSTOS

Carlos SVEC

Nicolds GUTIERREZ

Ignacio TRONCOSO

Matias ROSAS

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

11.04.97

22.11.86

19.04.00

25.05.00

13.12.99

28.01.00

29.12.89

01.02.98

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero



